SQUARE DIFFUSERS
DF4
DF4 / ADF4
DF4D / ADF4D
DF4I / ADF4I
DA4 / ADA4
1/2
Adjustable

• PF Easy Install Frame for drywall ceilings.
• Single-box packaging.
HOW TO ORDER DF4I/ADF4I
DF4I-S   /W
MODEL SERIES
FINISH (OPTIONAL)
Standard is White (/W )
See chart for more
4-Cone DF3I
Aluminum 4-Cone ADF3I
PACKAGING (OPTIONAL)
 Standard is 2 per box
Single Box -S
HOW TO ORDER DF4/ADF4 - DA4/DAD4 SERIES
4 Cone Fixed
4 Cone Fixed, 2" Neck,
... Single-Box
4 Cone Adjustable
4 Cone Adjus., 2" Neck
... Single-Box
DF4
DF4D
DA4
DA3D
MODEL SERIES
INSULATION (OPTIONAL)
 Standard is uninsulated
R4.2 Taped Insulation
R6 Taped Insulation
-R4
-R6
PACKAGING (OPTIONAL)
 Standard is 2 per box
Single Box -S
DIRECTION (OPTIONAL)
Standard is 4 Way
1 Way
2 Way Corner
2 Way Opposed
3 Way
-W1
-WC
-WO
-W3
12” x 12”
24” x 24”
12
24
FACE DIMENSIONS
06-08-10-12-14”
NECK DIAMETER
In Inches
FINISH (OPTIONAL)
Standard is White (/W)
See chart for more